
Increased 3.7% since 2015

43.2%

County Rank:  16 of 67

DEGREE ATTAINMENT PROFILE
Monroe County

Residents aged 25-64 with a high-quality degree1,3

County-by-county comparisons based on selected criteria1

Master’s or Higher

Bachelor’s Degree

Associate’s Degree

Vocational Certificate

High School Diploma

Less Than High School

Average Wages by Education/Training Level2

Attainment Rate by Population

Rank County Total Pop. Rate

36 Highlands 101,174 28.1%

37 Nassau 88,492 38.5%

38 Monroe 82,244 43.2%

39 Walton 73,456 41.1%

40 Putnam 73,147 19.4%

Attainment Rate

Rank County Rate

14 Miami-Dade 44.7%

15 Santa Rosa 44.2%

16 Monroe 43.2%

17 Duval 42.4%

18 Collier 42.3%

Average:  $52,951.56

Percent Living Below Poverty Level

Rank County % Below Rate

16 Indian River 10.7% 41.8%

17 Okaloosa 11.0% 46.0%

18 Monroe 11.0% 43.2%

19 Flagler 11.1% 38.8%

20 Pinellas 11.5% 47.0%

$44,793.94

$35,444.65

$30,026.93

$115,656.13

$88,171.74

$74,233,25
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